2010 Ninja® ZX™-6R PARTS DIAGRAM
Muffler(s)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2010 Ninja® ZX™-6R PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 11060) 11060-1203 4
GASKET,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 11060A) 11060-1376 1
GASKET (Ref # 11060B) 11060-1971 1
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER (Ref # 18091) 18091-0594 1
BODY END-MUFFLER (Ref # 18110) 18110-0102 1
MOTOR-ELECTRIC (Ref # 21174) 21174-0005 1
BRACKET-MUFFLER (Ref # 32069) 32069-0340 1
MANIFOLD-COMP-EXHAUST (Ref # 39178) 39178-0137 1
PIPE-COMP-EXHAUST,CHAMBER (Ref # 49062) 49062-0042 1
CABLE,OPEN (Ref # 54010) 54010-0116 1
CABLE,CLOSE (Ref # 54010A) 54010-0118 1
GUARD,CHAMBER,UPP (Ref # 55020) 55020-0481 1
GUARD,CHAMBER,LWR (Ref # 55020A) 55020-0482 1
GUARD,MANIFOLD,LWR (Ref # 55020B) 55020-0490 1
GUARD,FR (Ref # 55020C) 55020-0493 1
PULLEY (Ref # 59091) 59091-0007 1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X30 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1481 2
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1402 8
WASHER,8.5X19X1.2 (Ref # 92022) 92022-3730 1
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092) 92092-0018 2
BUSHING-RUBBER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92092A) 92092-1087 2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1532 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-0286 10
BOLT,6X8 (Ref # 92153) 92153-0578 3
BOLT,8X45 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-0702 1
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153B) 92153-0816 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153C) 92153-0817 6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0071 1
BOLT,SOCKET,10X61 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-0125 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2010 Ninja® ZX™-6R PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,10X16 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-0126 1
BOLT,TORX,5X18 (Ref # 92154C) 92154-0217 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-0308 10
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-0475 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-0739 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-0292 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-0652 1
CLAMP,64.5MM (Ref # 92171B) 92171-1668 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C) 92171-1875 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171D) 92171-1916 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173) 92173-0098 1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X30 (Ref # 132) 132BC0830 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-0078 4
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0121 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.